© 2015 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 5
Data Sheet
Cisco MFE and MGE SFP Transceivers
Cisco Small Business Network Accessories
Easily Connect Switches with Fiber Optic Networking Modules
Highlights
● Adds fiber-optic connectivity to Cisco Small Business and Cisco Small Business Pro Series switches
● High-performance link for connecting networks within a building or small campus area

Minimum Requirements
● Switch with SFP port. Consult the module’s Quick Start Guide for interoperability guidelines.
Ordering Information
Table 3 provides ordering information for the Cisco MFE and MGE Transceivers
Table 3. Ordering
MFE and MGE Transceivers
Product Number Description
MFEBX1 100BASE-BX-20U SFP transceiver
MFEFX1 100BASE-FX SFP transceiver
MFELX1 100BASE-LX SFP transceiver
MGBBX1 1000BASE-BX-20U SFP transceiver
MGBLH1 1000BASE-LH SFP transceiver
MGBLX1 1000BASE-LX SFP transceiver
MGBSX1 1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver
MGBT1 1000BASE-T SFP transceiver
Cisco Capital
Financing to Help You Achieve Your Objectives
Cisco Capital can help you acquire the technology you need to achieve your objectives and stay competitive. We
can help you reduce CapEx. Accelerate your growth. Optimize your investment dollars and ROI. Cisco Capital